# L20000030642

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Officer.





800338668258

01/96/29--01019--027 \*\*160.08

## THE DRAVES LAW FIRM

120 E. Concord Street • Orlando, FL 32801 • t: 407-423-1183 • f: 407-841-6746 • www.DravesLawFirm.com

January 2, 2020

Florida Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee. FL 323014 32303

VIA FedEx

Re: Fetch Media, LLC

Dear Sir or Madame:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization for Fetch Media, LLC and check # 8154 in the amount of \$160.00. Please send the Certificate of Status and the Certified Copy to my office.

We greatly appreciate your assistance with this matter.

Very truly yours.

Donna L. Draves, Esq.

DLD/lms

ce: Articles of Organization Check # 8154 FILE 1 2020 JAN -6 PH 5: 32 SECRE NEW OF STATE

		C	OVER LETT	ER				
	New Filing Sec Division of Co							
SUBJEC	Fetch Med	lia, LLC						
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.				
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the fe	ollowing:				
	Donna L. D	raves						
	<del></del>		Name of	Person				
	The Draves	Law Firm, P.A.						
	<del></del>		Firm/Cor	npany				
	120 E. Cono	cord St.						
			Addre	ess				
	Orlando, Fl.	. 32801						
			City/State and	l Zip Code				
	info@dravesl	<del></del>	te e.		<del> </del>			
		E-mail address: (to be us		muai report notificat	ion)			
or further	information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:					
	Donna L. Dr	aves	407	423-1183 )				
	Nan	ic of Person		Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:						
		□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status			■\$160,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
					s 2			

### Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 SECRETARY OF S

JAN-6 PH

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:				
Fetch Media, LLC					
(Must conat	in the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street address	dress of the principal of	ffice of the Limited I	liability Company is:		
•	, ,				
<u>Principa</u>	I Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
37 N. Orange Ave.		P.O. I	30x 948451		
Suite 500		Maith	and, FL 32794		
Orlando, FL 32801			-		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agei (The Limited Liability Company canother business entity with an ac	rannot serve as its own	Registered Agent, Y	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or		
The name and the Florida street ac	ddress of the registered	l agent are:			
	The Draves Law Fire	n. P.A.			
		Name	<del>-</del>		
	120 E. Concord St.				
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
	Orlando	FL	32801		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

State

City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

2020 JAN -6 PM 5: 32 SECRE MARY OF STATE ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title:	Name and Address:	
	"AMBR" = Authorized N	dember	
	"MGR" = Manager		
	43400	Chilara banda a N	
	AMBR	Christopher M. Russell	_
		37 N. Orange Ave., Suite 500	-
		Orlando, F1, 32801	-
			-
		<del></del>	=
		<del></del>	-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
			-
			-
			-
		<del></del>	-
	(Use attachment if necess	sary)	
		•	
ARTICI	F.V: Effective date if other	ner than the date of filing: January 1, 2020 (OPTIONAL)	
		late must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	
		rate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	days after
	of filing.)		
		block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	he listed a
the docu	ment's effective date on t	he Department of State's records.	
ARTICL	.E.VI: Other provisions, if	any.	
	·	<u> </u>	
	AMARIAN CLASS TO	The state of the s	
	REQUIRED SIGNATU	IRE:	
	<del> </del>		
	Sig	nature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
	This doe	ument is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
		ire that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
		es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	C	hristopher M. Russell	
	<u></u>	Typed or printed name of signee (O	~

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)